
S2 Table. Comparison of key prognostic factors at relapse between those who received 

chemotherapy only in first CR and those who received allogeneic HSCT in first CR 

 
Chemo only in first 

CR 

HSCT in first 

CR 
p-value 

WBC count at relapse, median 

(range, ×10
9
/L) 

4.58 

(0.57-206.39) 

5.36 

(1.32-122.31) 

0.634 

 

CBF AML at relapse    

   Yes/No 8 / 10 6 / 21 0.188 

FLT3-ITD at relapse    

   Yes/No 0 / 18 6 / 21 0.067 

Complex karyotype at relapse    

   Yes/No 4 / 14 7 / 20 > 0.99 

 

CBF AML, core binding factor acute myeloid leukemia; CR, complete remission; HSCT, 

hematopoietic stem cell transplantation; WBC, white blood cell. 

 

 




