S2 Table. Comparison of key prognostic factors at relapse between those who received chemotherapy only in first CR and those who received allogeneic HSCT in first CR

	Chemo only in first	HSCT in first	p-value
	CR	CR	
WBC count at relapse, median	4.58	5.36	0.634
$(range, \times 10^9/L)$	(0.57-206.39)	(1.32-122.31)	
CBF AML at relapse			
Yes/No	8 / 10	6 / 21	0.188
FLT3-ITD at relapse			
Yes/No	0 / 18	6 / 21	0.067
Complex karyotype at relapse			
Yes/No	4 / 14	7 / 20	> 0.99

CBF AML, core binding factor acute myeloid leukemia; CR, complete remission; HSCT, hematopoietic stem cell transplantation; WBC, white blood cell.